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全自動卷對卷網版印刷機

CS-3010CNC
CS-4510CNC

Automatic 1-color roll to roll silk screen printing machine.

5 (KW) X 2 (選購配件/Option Items)

1000 (Kgs)

1250(Kgs)

5 (CBM)

UV. Dryer

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Weight

機械重量

6 (KW) X 2 (選購配件/Option Items)

1270 (Kgs)

1400(Kgs)

6 (CBM)Measurement

Screen Frame Size

Max. Web Width

Max. Print Area

Printing Speed

Max. Roll Diameter

Machine Size

620 x 600 (mm)

310 (mm)

300 x 300 (mm)

1 ~ 70 Imp/Min

600 (mm)

L. 2600x W. 1100 x H. 1700 (mm)

120 (W)

0.4 (KW)

0.4 (KW)

2 (KW)

最大網框

最大進紙寬

最大印刷面積

印刷速度

最大進料直徑

機械尺寸

Motor

Air Suction Motor

D.D Motor D.D

Power 耗電

&

Motor’s 馬達

Model  機型 CS-3010CNC

900 x 800 (mm)

460 (mm)

450 x 550 (mm)

1 ~ 70 Imp/Min

600 (mm)

L. 2800 x W. 1250 x H. 1750 (mm)

120 (W)

0.75 (KW)

0.75 (KW)

2 (KW)

CS-4510CNC

送料馬達

吸風馬達

馬達

UV乾燥機

淨重

裝箱

裝箱材數

Squeegee Motor 刮刀馬達


